
e-TENDER NOTICE 
FOR RELEASING ON NEWS PAPER, e-portal  

& website http://lctsl.co.in/ 
 

No.: 1837-LCT/2022 /Tata-Engine-Parts/2022                                   Dated: 11-05-2022 
 

e-TENDER NOTICE 
 

 L.C.T.S.L. is inviting E-tenders from only eligible sources (Eligibility for 
participating in tender is given in each respective tender document) for following 
groups of items:- 
 

Sl. Name of Items Availability  & e-submission of     
e-Tender on e-portal 

Opening of e-Tender 
document  

1 TATA ENGINE PARTS w.e.f. 11-05-2022 to 
25-05-2022 up to 15.00 hrs. 

25-05-2022 at 16.00 
Hrs. 

 
 

 All e-tenders of LCTSL shall be available on the website of Govt. e-portal 
etender.up.nic.in Detailed Bill of quantity, Eligibility for participating in tender, 
other terms and conditions of the tender and calendar/timing of the tender may be 
seen on Govt. e-portal etender.up.nic.in 
 

 Please do visit etender.up.nic.in from time to time before last date of 
submission of tender for any possible amendment/ corrigendum/ addendum.  
 

 For any query/clarification regarding submission of e-tender vendors may 
call on following helpline numbers of NIC:- 
 

1- 0522-2286809/808 
2- 0522-4130303/2298813 
3- 09935149327 

 Managing Director 
           LCTSL 


		2022-05-11T15:37:40+0530
	Uttar Pradesh-UP
	MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA




